OO0OGENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
FEDERAL SUPPLY SERVICE
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List

AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE CATALOG/PRICE LIST

On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and
the option to create an electronic delivery order is available through GSA Advantage!, a menu-
driven database system. The INTERNET address for GSA Advantage! is:
http://www.gsaadvantage.gov

SCHEDULE TITLE: Multiple Award Schedule
FEDERAL SUPPLY GROUP: Transportation and Logistics Services

CONTRACT NUMBER: GS-07F-094GA

CONTRACT PERIOD: 4/26/2021-4/26/2026
For more information on ordering from Federal Supply Schedules click on the GSA Schedules
link at www.gsa.gov

CONTRACTOR: Clark Boat Co., Inc.

1600 State St.

Bellevue, 1A 52031-9766

Phone: 563-872-3304

Fax: 563-872-5785

Web Address: www.nauticalworld.com/clarkboats

CONTRACTOR’S ADMINISTRATION SOURCE: Kristy C Carrier, President (see above contact
info)

BUSINESS SIZE: Small
Socioeconomic Indicators: Small; Woman Owned

Pricelist current through Modification # 0008 , dated _ 04/26/2021

CUSTOMER INFORMATION:

la. TABLE OF AWARDED SPECIAL ITEM NUMBERS (SINS)

SIN DESCRIPTION

336612 — Marine Cratft

OLM - Order Level Materials

1b. LOWEST PRICED MODEL NUMBER AND PRICE FOR EACH SIN:

(Government net price based on a unit of one)

SIN MODEL PRICE

To be completed by contractor on text file submission

1c. HOURLY RATES: (Services Only) N/A

2. MAXIMUM ORDER*: $250,000

*Ordering activities may request a price reduction at any time before placing an order,
establishing a BPA, or in conjunction with the annual BPA review. However, the ordering activity
shall seek a price reduction when the order or BPA exceeds the simplified acquisition threshold.


http://www.nauticalworld.com/clarkboats

Schedule contractors are not required to pass on to all schedule users a price reduction
extended only to an individual ordering activity for a specific order or BPA.

3. MINIMUM ORDER: $5.00

4. GEOGRAPHIC COVERAGE: 48 contiguous states and the District of Columbia

5. POINT(S) OF PRODUCTION: Bellevue, IA 52031-9766

6. DISCOUNT FROM LIST PRICES:

GSA Net Prices are shown on the attached GSA Pricelist. Negotiated discount has been applied
and the IFF has been added.

7. QUANTITY DISCOUNT(S): None

8. PROMPT PAYMENT TERMS: 1%-30; Net 31. Information for Ordering Offices: Prompt
payment terms cannot be negotiated out of the contractual agreement in exchange for other
concessions.

9. FOREIGN ITEMS: None

10a. TIME OF DELIVERY: Shipped 90 Days after receipt of order

10b. EXPEDITED DELIVERY: 60 Days

10c. OVERNIGHT AND 2-DAY DELIVERY: None Offered.

10d. URGENT REQUIRMENTS: Customers are encouraged to contact the contractor for the
purpose of requesting accelerated delivery.

11. FOB POINT: Origin

12a. ORDERING ADDRESS: Same as contractor

12b. ORDERING PROCEDURES: For supplies and services, the ordering procedures,
information on Blanket Purchase Agreements (BPA’s) are found in FAR 8.405-3

13. PAYMENT ADDRESS: Same as contractor

14. WARRANTY PROVISION: Standard Commercial Warranty. Customer should contact
contractor for a copy of the warranty

15. EXPORT PACKING CHARGES: None

16. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF RENTAL, MAINTENANCE, AND REPAIR (IF
APPLICABLE): N/A

17. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF INSTALLATION (IF APPLICABLE): N/A

18a. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF REPAIR PARTS INDICATING DATE OF PARTS PRICE
LISTS AND ANY DISCOUNTS FROM LIST PRICES (IF AVAILABLE): N/A

18b. TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR ANY OTHER SERVICES (IF APPLICABLE): N/A
19. LIST OF SERVICE AND DISTRIBUTION POINTS (IF APPLICABLE): N/A

20. LIST OF PARTICIPATING DEALERS (IF APPLICABLE): N/A

21. PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE (IF APPLICABLE): N/A

22a. SPECIAL ATTRIBUTES SUCH AS ENVIRONMENTAL ATTRIBUTES (e.g. recycled
content, energy efficiency, and/or reduced pollutants): N/A

22b. Section 508 Compliance for EIT: as applicable

23. DUNS NUMBER: 055800692

24. NOTIFICATION REGARDING REGISTRATION IN SYSTEM FOR AWARD
MANAGEMENT (SAM) DATABASE: Contractor has an Active Registration in the SAM
database.



Clark Boat Co.
1600 State St.
Bellevue, IA 52031

(800)781-2628

Product Name New GSA
MEFR Part No and Description uol Price w/IFF
CB 1618 TR-DS 16-18’ Boat Trailer EA 2797.77
CB1921 TR-STD 19-21' STANDARD BOAT TRAILER EA 3324.75
CB2022 TR-7000 20-22' TANDEM #7000 AXLE TRAILER EA 5131.12
CB-3030-H PONTOON BOAT 30 'X 30" HATCHES EA 761.43
CB-30-FTCB-3642-RG PONTOON 36" X 42" HIGH REMOVABLE GATES EA 493.72
CB6088-16-FB BOAT 16' BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM EA 8004.93
CB6088-174-VB BOAT 17'4" V BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM EA 8505.24
CB6088-18-FB BOAT 18' FLAT BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM  EA 9005.55
CB6088-194-VB BOAT 19'4" V BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM EA 9505.86
CB6088-20-FB BOAT 20' FLAT BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM  EA 10006.17
CB6088-214-VB BOAT 21'4" V BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM EA 10440.65
CB6088-24-FB BOAT 24' FLAT BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM  EA 12062.26
CB6088-254-VB BOAT 25'4" V BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM EA 12507.72
CB6896-16-FBFF-DS DURASPORT BOAT 16' FLAT FRONT EA 5845.71

68" BOTTOM 96" BEAM



CB6896-16-VFFB-DS

CB6896-17-FBFF-DS

CB-30-FT

CB6896-17-VFFB-DS

CB6896-18-FBFF-DS

CB6896-18-VFFB-DS

CB72100-16-FB

CB72100-174-VB

CB72100-18-FB

CB72100-194-VB

CB72100-20-FB

CB72100-214-VB

CB72100-24-FB

CB72100-254-VB

CB-B0O-00002

CB-B0-00003

DURASPORT BOAT 16' VEE FRONT FLAT
BOTTOM 68" BOTTOM 96" BEAM

DURASPORT BOAT 17’ FLAT FRONT

68” BOTTOM 96” BEAM

BUILT IN 30 GAL PONTOON FUEL TANK
DURASPORT BOAT 17’ V FRONT FLAT BOTTOM
68” BOTTOM 96” BEAM

DURASPORT BOAT 18’ FLAT BOAT FLAT FRONT
68” BOTTOM 96” BEAM

DURASPORT BOAT 18’ V FRONT FLAT BOTTOM
68” BOTTOM 96” BEAM

BOAT 16’FLAT BOW 72” BOTTOM 100” BEAM
BAOT 17°4” V BOW 72” BOTTOM 100” BEAM
BOAT 18’ FLAT BOW 72” BOTTOM 100” BEAM
BOAT 19’4” V BOW 72” BOTTOM 100” BEAM
BOAT 20’FLAT BOW 72” BOTTOM 100” BEAM
BOAT 21’4” V BOW 72” BOTTOM 100” BEAM
BOAT 24’ FLAT BOW 72” BOTTOM 100” BEAM
BOAT 25’4” VEE BOW 72” BOTTOM 100” BEAM
COMPLETE STEERING AND CABLE

STEREO AM/FM CASETTE

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

5845.71

6211.06

1950.76

6565.45

6576.43

8110.27

8549.13

9419.18

9617.77

10484.53

10686.41

11556.47

12823.69

13693.75

420.21

257.83



CB-BO-00005

B-BO-00010

CB-BO-00011

CB-BO-00012

CB-BO-00014

CB-BO-00015

CB-B0O-00016

CB-BO-00017

CB-B0O-00019

CB-B0O-00021

CB-BO-00022

CB-BO-00025

CB-B0O-00027

CB-BO-00032

CB-BO-00033

CB-B0O-00035

CB-BO-00036

CB-BO-00037

CB-BO-00038

CB-B0O-00040

CB-BO-00041

BUILT IN COOLER

BUILT IN 18 GAL GAS TANK AND GAUGE
12” TO 14” REAR SPLASHWELL

6” HIGH SIDES AND TRANSOM
VOLTMETER

BUILD TUNNEL HULL

BUILD ALL BOATS INTO V BOTTOM (PER FOOT)
CONSOLE OR DASH GRAB RAIL

BUILD CENTER CONSOLE 36” X 32”

BIMINI TOP INSTALLED (ON MOST BOATS)
WATERPROOF MARINE RADIO INSTALLED
200,000/50,000 REMOTE SPOT INSTALLED
LADDER STD REMOVABLE

RUNNING LIGHTS AND SWITCH

TROLLING MOTOR PANEL

WINDSHIELD

SHOCKING/SAFETY RAILS

FRONT DECKSIDE DRAINS

SAFETY RAILS

AUTO BILGE PUMP AND SWITCH 152

SPEEDOMETER OR TACHOMETER

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

394.98

907.65

309.40

410.34

128.37

701.09

91.07

329.15

1523.96

1090.58

517.86

926.83

712.06

231.51

277.59

152.50

761.43

188.82

394.98

166.77

128.37



CB-BO-00042

CB-B0O-00043

CB-BO-00044

CB-BO-00045

CB-BO-00046

CB-B0O-00048

CB-B0O-00050

CB-BO-00051

CB-B0O-00052

CB-HA-WT-01

CB-HSB-01

CB-PSR-6-2

CB-SA-WT-01

CB-SA-16W

CB-SB-24W

CB-TTR-24-ASH

CB-WP-2430

CB-WPT-24

CB-CC-00152

SEAT BASES INSTALLED

BUILD 30” SIDES (PER FOOT)

WINDSHIELD INSTALLED

REMOVABLE BULKHEAD AND REAR DOOR

12 VOLT ACCESSORIES RECEPTACLE

REAR ENGINE PROTECTION AND TOW BAR

HORN AND BUTTON

LARGE FUSE PANEL

COMBINATION SIDE AND STERN LIGHTS

HYDRAULIC AXLE WITH TIRES/WHLS

HYDRAULIC SURGE BRAKE

PONTOON SAFETY RAILS 6’ EACH SIDE AND 2’ REAR
SECOND AXLE WITH TIRES AND WHEELS

STORAGE BOXES (PER RUNNING FOOT) 16” WIDE
STORAGE BOXES (PER RUNNING FOOT) 24” WIDE

DRIVE ON PONTOON TRAILER TANDEM ONE AXLE SURGE
HYDRAULIC

TWO 24’ X 30” PONTOONS

WORK PONTOON WITH DIA. PLATE DECK NO RAILING 30 GAL
GAS TANK

SPARE TIRE AND MOUNT

63.64

91.07

152.50

1344.04

58.15

1158.61

116.30

137.15

231.51

1378.05

602.35

913.95

1378.05

128.37

133.86

4998.70

9505.86

18085.71

188.38



CB-CC-00155 12 V ACCESSORY SWITCH 62.37 Lowest priced item



