000GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION FEDERAL SUPPLY SERVICE

Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List

AUTHORIZED FEDERAL SUPPLY SCHEDULE CATALOG/PRICE LIST

On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the option to create an electronic delivery order is available through **GSA** *Advantage!*, a menudriven database system. The INTERNET address for **GSA** *Advantage!* is: http://www.gsaadvantage.gov

SCHEDULE TITLE: Multiple Award Schedule

FEDERAL SUPPLY GROUP: Transportation and Logistics Services

CONTRACT NUMBER: GS-07F-094GA

CONTRACT PERIOD: 4/26/2021-4/26/2026

For more information on ordering from Federal Supply Schedules click on the GSA Schedules

link at www.gsa.gov

CONTRACTOR: Clark Boat Co., Inc.

1600 State St.

Bellevue, IA 52031-9766 Phone: 563-872-3304 Fax: 563-872-5785

Web Address: www.nauticalworld.com/clarkboats

CONTRACTOR'S ADMINISTRATION SOURCE: Kristy C Carrier, President (see above contact

info)

BUSINESS SIZE: Small

Socioeconomic Indicators: Small; Woman Owned

Pricelist current through Modification #__0008_, dated __04/26/2021___.

CUSTOMER INFORMATION:

1a. TABLE OF AWARDED SPECIAL ITEM NUMBERS (SINs)

SIN DESCRIPTION 336612 – Marine Craft

OLM - Order Level Materials

1b. LOWEST PRICED MODEL NUMBER AND PRICE FOR EACH SIN:

(Government net price based on a unit of one)

SIN MODEL PRICE

To be completed by contractor on text file submission

1c. HOURLY RATES: (Services Only) N/A

2. MAXIMUM ORDER*: **\$250,000**

*Ordering activities may request a price reduction at any time before placing an order, establishing a BPA, or in conjunction with the annual BPA review. However, the ordering activity shall seek a price reduction when the order or BPA exceeds the simplified acquisition threshold.

Schedule contractors are not required to pass on to all schedule users a price reduction extended only to an individual ordering activity for a specific order or BPA.

- **3. MINIMUM ORDER:** \$5.00
- 4. GEOGRAPHIC COVERAGE: 48 contiguous states and the District of Columbia
- 5. POINT(S) OF PRODUCTION: Bellevue, IA 52031-9766
- 6. DISCOUNT FROM LIST PRICES:

GSA Net Prices are shown on the attached GSA Pricelist. Negotiated discount has been applied and the IFF has been added.

- 7. QUANTITY DISCOUNT(S): None
- **8. PROMPT PAYMENT TERMS:** 1%-30; Net 31. Information for Ordering Offices: Prompt payment terms cannot be negotiated out of the contractual agreement in exchange for other concessions.
- 9. FOREIGN ITEMS: None
- 10a. TIME OF DELIVERY: Shipped 90 Days after receipt of order
- 10b. EXPEDITED DELIVERY: 60 Days
- 10c. OVERNIGHT AND 2-DAY DELIVERY: None Offered.
- **10d. URGENT REQUIRMENTS:** Customers are encouraged to contact the contractor for the purpose of requesting accelerated delivery.
- 11. FOB POINT: Origin
- 12a. ORDERING ADDRESS: Same as contractor
- 12b. ORDERING PROCEDURES: For supplies and services, the ordering procedures, information on Blanket Purchase Agreements (BPA's) are found in FAR 8.405-3
- 13. PAYMENT ADDRESS: Same as contractor
- **14. WARRANTY PROVISION:** Standard Commercial Warranty. Customer should contact contractor for a copy of the warranty
- 15. EXPORT PACKING CHARGES: None
- 16. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF RENTAL, MAINTENANCE, AND REPAIR (IF APPLICABLE): N/A
- 17. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF INSTALLATION (IF APPLICABLE): N/A
- 18a. TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF REPAIR PARTS INDICATING DATE OF PARTS PRICE LISTS AND ANY DISCOUNTS FROM LIST PRICES (IF AVAILABLE): N/A
- 18b. TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR ANY OTHER SERVICES (IF APPLICABLE): N/A
- 19. LIST OF SERVICE AND DISTRIBUTION POINTS (IF APPLICABLE): N/A
- 20. LIST OF PARTICIPATING DEALERS (IF APPLICABLE): N/A
- 21. PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE (IF APPLICABLE): N/A
- 22a. SPECIAL ATTRIBUTES SUCH AS ENVIRONMENTAL ATTRIBUTES (e.g. recycled content, energy efficiency, and/or reduced pollutants): N/A
- 22b. Section 508 Compliance for EIT: as applicable
- **23. DUNS NUMBER:** 055800692
- 24. NOTIFICATION REGARDING REGISTRATION IN SYSTEM FOR AWARD

MANAGEMENT (SAM) DATABASE: Contractor has an Active Registration in the SAM database.

Clark Boat Co.

1600 State St.

Bellevue, IA 52031

(800)781-2628

	Product Name		New GSA
MFR Part No	and Description	UOI	Price w/IFF
CB 1618 TR-DS	16-18' Boat Trailer	EA	2797.77
CB1921 TR-STD	19-21' STANDARD BOAT TRAILER	EA	3324.75
CB2022 TR-7000	20-22' TANDEM #7000 AXLE TRAILER	EA	5131.12
CB-3030-H	PONTOON BOAT 30 'X 30" HATCHES	EA	761.43
CB-30-FTCB-3642-RG	PONTOON 36" X 42" HIGH REMOVABLE GATES	EA	493.72
CB6088-16-FB	BOAT 16' BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM	EA	8004.93
CB6088-174-VB	BOAT 17'4" V BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM	EA	8505.24
CB6088-18-FB	BOAT 18' FLAT BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM	EA	9005.55
CB6088-194-VB	BOAT 19'4" V BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM	EA	9505.86
CB6088-20-FB	BOAT 20' FLAT BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM	EA	10006.17
CB6088-214-VB	BOAT 21'4" V BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM	EA	10440.65
CB6088-24-FB	BOAT 24' FLAT BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM	EA	12062.26
CB6088-254-VB	BOAT 25'4" V BOW 60" BOTTOM 88" BEAM	EA	12507.72
CB6896-16-FBFF-DS	DURASPORT BOAT 16' FLAT FRONT	EA	5845.71
	68" BOTTOM 96" BEAM		

CB6896-16-VFFB-DS	DURASPORT BOAT 16' VEE FRONT FLAT	EA	5845.71
	BOTTOM 68" BOTTOM 96" BEAM		
CB6896-17-FBFF-DS	DURASPORT BOAT 17' FLAT FRONT	EA	6211.06
	68" BOTTOM 96" BEAM		
CB-30-FT	BUILT IN 30 GAL PONTOON FUEL TANK	EA	1950.76
CB6896-17-VFFB-DS	DURASPORT BOAT 17' V FRONT FLAT BOTTOM	EA	6565.45
	68" BOTTOM 96" BEAM		
CB6896-18-FBFF-DS	DURASPORT BOAT 18' FLAT BOAT FLAT FRONT	EA	6576.43
	68" BOTTOM 96" BEAM		
CB6896-18-VFFB-DS	DURASPORT BOAT 18' V FRONT FLAT BOTTOM	EA	8110.27
	68" BOTTOM 96" BEAM		
CB72100-16-FB	BOAT 16'FLAT BOW 72" BOTTOM 100" BEAM	EA	8549.13
CB72100-174-VB	BAOT 17'4" V BOW 72" BOTTOM 100" BEAM	EA	9419.18
CB72100-18-FB	BOAT 18' FLAT BOW 72" BOTTOM 100" BEAM	EA	9617.77
CB72100-194-VB	BOAT 19'4" V BOW 72" BOTTOM 100" BEAM	EA	10484.53
CB72100-20-FB	BOAT 20'FLAT BOW 72" BOTTOM 100" BEAM	EA	10686.41
CB72100-214-VB	BOAT 21'4" V BOW 72" BOTTOM 100" BEAM	EA	11556.47
CB72100-24-FB	BOAT 24' FLAT BOW 72" BOTTOM 100" BEAM	EA	12823.69
CB72100-254-VB	BOAT 25'4" VEE BOW 72" BOTTOM 100" BEAM	EA	13693.75
CB-BO-00002	COMPLETE STEERING AND CABLE	EA	420.21
CB-B0-00003	STEREO AM/FM CASETTE	EA	257.83

CB-BO-00005	BUILT IN COOLER	EA	394.98
B-BO-00010	BUILT IN 18 GAL GAS TANK AND GAUGE	EA	907.65
CB-BO-00011	12" TO 14" REAR SPLASHWELL	EA	309.40
CB-BO-00012	6" HIGH SIDES AND TRANSOM		410.34
CB-BO-00014	VOLTMETER	EA	128.37
CB-BO-00015	BUILD TUNNEL HULL		701.09
CB-BO-00016	BUILD ALL BOATS INTO V BOTTOM (PER FOOT)		91.07
CB-BO-00017	CONSOLE OR DASH GRAB RAIL	EA	329.15
CB-BO-00019	BUILD CENTER CONSOLE 36" X 32"		1523.96
CB-BO-00021	BIMINI TOP INSTALLED (ON MOST BOATS)	EA	1090.58
CB-BO-00022	WATERPROOF MARINE RADIO INSTALLED	EA	517.86
CB-BO-00025	200,000/50,000 REMOTE SPOT INSTALLED	EA	926.83
CB-BO-00027	LADDER STD REMOVABLE	EA	712.06
CB-BO-00032	RUNNING LIGHTS AND SWITCH	EA	231.51
CB-BO-00033	TROLLING MOTOR PANEL	EA	277.59
CB-BO-00035	WINDSHIELD	EA	152.50
CB-BO-00036	SHOCKING/SAFETY RAILS		761.43
CB-BO-00037	FRONT DECKSIDE DRAINS		188.82
CB-BO-00038	SAFETY RAILS		394.98
CB-BO-00040	AUTO BILGE PUMP AND SWITCH 152	EA	166.77
CB-BO-00041	SPEEDOMETER OR TACHOMETER	EA	128.37

CB-BO-00042	SEAT BASES INSTALLED	63.64
CB-BO-00043	BUILD 30" SIDES (PER FOOT)	91.07
CB-BO-00044	WINDSHIELD INSTALLED	152.50
CB-BO-00045	REMOVABLE BULKHEAD AND REAR DOOR	1344.04
CB-BO-00046	12 VOLT ACCESSORIES RECEPTACLE	58.15
CB-BO-00048	REAR ENGINE PROTECTION AND TOW BAR	1158.61
CB-BO-00050	HORN AND BUTTON	116.30
CB-BO-00051	LARGE FUSE PANEL	137.15
CB-BO-00052	COMBINATION SIDE AND STERN LIGHTS	231.51
CB-HA-WT-01	HYDRAULIC AXLE WITH TIRES/WHLS	1378.05
CB-HSB-01	HYDRAULIC SURGE BRAKE	602.35
CB-PSR-6-2	PONTOON SAFETY RAILS 6' EACH SIDE AND 2' REAR	913.95
CB-SA-WT-01	SECOND AXLE WITH TIRES AND WHEELS	1378.05
CB-SA-16W	STORAGE BOXES (PER RUNNING FOOT) 16" WIDE	128.37
CB-SB-24W	STORAGE BOXES (PER RUNNING FOOT) 24" WIDE	133.86
CB-TTR-24-ASH	DRIVE ON PONTOON TRAILER TANDEM ONE AXLE SURGE	4998.70
	HYDRAULIC	
CB-WP-2430	TWO 24' X 30" PONTOONS	9505.86
CB-WPT-24	WORK PONTOON WITH DIA. PLATE DECK NO RAILING 30 GAL	18085.71
	GAS TANK	
CB-CC-00152	SPARE TIRE AND MOUNT	188.38